115000106336

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
·					

Office Use Only



400278403434

10/26/15--01001--003 **55.00

EE. FLORIDA TALLAHASSI

2015 OCT 23 PM 4: 41 15 OCT 23 AM 8: 52

大田の四天で

....

T U

OCT 26 2015 Y SULKER

Amount: \$

Updater _____ Verifier ____ W.P. Verifier ____

		-	
MARTIN PROFESSIONAL, LLC		L15000106336	
		-	
			
		_	
		-	
		_	
		_	
		_	
		_	
Thank you!		-	
		-	
() Profit	() Amendment		() Merger
() Nonprofit			
() Foreign	(X) Dissolution/With	hdrawal	() Mark
	() Reinstatement		
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Report		() Other
(X) LLC	() Name Registration		
Dissolution	() Fictitious Name		() UCC
(X) Certified Copy	() Photocopies		(X) CUS
Dissolution			
() Call When Ready	() Call If Problem		
(x) Walk In	() Will Wait		(x) Pick Up
() Mail Out		<u>. </u>	
Nama	10/22/2015		Ondon#s
Name	10/23/2015		Order#:
Availability	·		9748744
Document	ST		T 011
Examiner			Ref#:
Updater			
Verifier			
W.P. Verifier			Amount: \$

COVER LETTER

ed Liability Company)
ted for filing.
the following:
ne of Person)
n/Company)
Suite 2500
Address)
te and Zip Code)
305 423-8573
(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nimber)
S \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is Martin Professional, LLC		.				
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on June 22, 2015	and assigned					
	document number L15000106336						
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: October 31, 2015 (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.						
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited li 605.0707, Plorida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cove	iability company?s dissolution pursuant to sect r letter).	ion				
	Written Consent of all of the Members.						
	The state of the s						
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the	he person appointed to wind up the company's	35				
	activities and affairs:		007	* - •			
		SEX	23	richards de parries de			
		<u> </u>	AH	17			
			6				
6. lis	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no mem sted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs	bers, the signature of the person appointed and					
	1 2 2	dd Suko, director of Martin Professional ApS, the mager of Martin Professional, LLC					
_	Signature	Printed Name					

FILING FEE: \$25.00

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Limited Liability Company: Martin Professiona	I, LLC
Document number of Limited Liability Company is: L150	00106336
Date of dissolution was: October 31, 2015	
Description of information that must be included in a write	en claim:
(1) Date claim(s) arose, (2) a copy of any written con	tract, agreement, statement or other
document substantiating the plaim, (3) any other proc	of, evidence or substantiation of the claim(s)
	AHE OCT
-	SSE SSE
	F. 8
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot	be sent to the Division of Corporations)
Harman International Industries, Inc.	
C/O: Legal Department	
400 Atlantic Street, 15th Floor	
Stamford, CT 06901	
A claim against the above named limited liability company claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this record Suko	will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the notice.
Printed Name of the Person Filing	Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00